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President & CEO 
 

Property Insurance 
Chris Guimbellot - 770-270-5160 or chris@hifranchise.com 

 

Chhaya Patel - 800-247-4677 or 770-270-1180 or cpatel@hifranchise.com 

 
 

 

AMP – Assurance & Marketing Program 
 

Public Relations 
Pat Cheedie - 469-583-1041 or pcheedie@hifranchise.com 

 

Gary Gobin – 770-270-9398 or ggobin@hifranchise.com 
Penny Duelk - 914-960-8645 or pduelk@hifranchise.com 

 

 
Ron Lohnes - 470-323-2691 or rlohnes@hifranchise.com 

 

Reservation Distribution Information 
Vic Vescovo - 901-692-6293 or vvescovo@hifranchise.com 

 

Gary Gobin – 770-270-9398 or ggobin@hifranchise.com 

 
 

Frank Sweeney – 770-270-9397 or fsweeney@hifranchise.com 

Billing Information 
 

 
Helen Somphone – 888-952-1237 or helensomphone@hifranchise.com 

 

Sabre Hospitality Solutions (Synxis CR) Training 
 

 

Frank Sweeney – 770-270-9397 or fsweeney@hifranchise.com 
Compliance 

 

 
Chhaya Patel - 800-247-4677 or 770-270-1180 or cpatel@hifranchise.com 

 

Sabre Hospitality Solutions (Synxis CR) 24 Hour 
 

 

Customer Support 
Franchise Development Corporate 

 

Sabre Hospitality Solutions – 877-367-2269 
Chhaya Patel - 800-247-4677 or 770-270-1180 or cpatel@hifranchise.com 

 

 
 

 

Signage Assistance 
Franchise Development 

 

Chhaya Patel - 800-247-4677 or 770-270-1180 or cpatel@hifranchise.com 
Pat Cheedie - 469-583-1041 or pcheedie@hifranchise.com 

 

 
Ron Lohnes - 470-323-2691 or rlohnes@hifranchise.com 

 

Social Media 
Paul Vakharia – 678-772-3012 or pvakharia@hifranchise.com 

 

Bridget Lohnes – 770-270-9266 or blohnes@hifranchise.com 

or realty121@aol.com 
 

Twitter: twitter.com/Stayhihotels and twitter.com/HiFranchise 

Vic Vescovo - 901-692-6293 or vvescovo@hifranchise.com 
 

Facebook: facebook.com/Stayhihotels and facebook.com/HI 

 
 

YouTube: youtube.com/channel 

Director of Operations 
 

LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/company/hifranchise/ 

Gary Gobin – 770-270-9398 or ggobin@hifranchise.com 
 

Hospitality International Blog: www.Get-packin.com 

 
 

 
Graphic Services & Digital Files 

 

Supplies (Required Items) 
Bridget Lohnes – 770-270-9266 or blohnes@hifranchise.com 

 

Stayhihotels Tent Cards, Safety & Security Tent Cards etc. 

 
 

Bridget Lohnes – 770-270-9266 or blohnes@hifranchise.com 

Guest Relations 
 

 
800-380-4612 

 

The Market Place (Preferred Vendor Program) 
 

 

Bridget Lohnes – 770-270-9266 or blohnes@hifranchise.com 

Merchant Net Rate & E-Commerce Marketing 
 

 
Gary Gobin – 770-270-9398 or ggobin@hifranchise.com 

 

Website Assistance 
Frank Sweeney – 770-270-9397 or fsweeney@hifranchise.com 

 

Gary Gobin – 770-270-9398 or ggobin@hifranchise.com 
 

 

Frank Sweeney – 770-270-9397 or fsweeney@hifranchise.com 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Need Assistance from 

Hospitality International? 
 

You may reach any of the following staff members at the phone numbers 
or email addresses listed below or by calling 1-800-247-4677. 
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